10/19/2019

SIJHSAA Cross Country Meet at DuQuoin

SIJHSAA Cross Country Meet at DuQuoin

October 19, 19

Results by ChampionChip 247
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629
628
359
625
604
508
393
504
619
555
631
630
592

Ali Kloeppel
Angelynn Kanyuck
Kensington Curd
Cameron Crump
Kennedy Bowman
Alyson Pace

Ella Sager

Payton Frey
Eislee Moore

Mia Gilmore

Ava Rau

Kamryn Rader
Allyson Mitchell
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Waterloo
Waterloo
Carriel
Waterloo
Triad
Highland
Center Street
Highland
Unity Point
Murphysboro
Waterloo
Waterloo
Richland County (Olney)

10:50.34
11:08.91
11:14.05
11:14.16
11:49.97
11:50.44
11:50.92
11:51.54
11:53.21
11:59.21
11:59.76
12:02.41
12:06.52

5:49/M
5:59/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

14
15
16
(<5)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
(<5)
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

525
594
436
566
464
373
476
469
536
461
538
503
542
496
471
570
571
498
406
603
593
531
378
610
363
534
390

Kara Odum
Mackenzi Thomas
Kallie Oestreicher
Olivia Verges

Aila Laird

Hannah Foster
Jori Posey
Breanna Thurman
Amelia Martin

vy Donoho
Emma Price
Madison Emig
Adalyn Gower
Ellary Blakey
Ellison Camfield
Sofia Castellano
Zoey Conway

Lexi Pickles

Ali Lammers
Amanda Bagwell
Maddie Piercefield
Allie Bower
Marcela Wood
Mikayla Niehaus
Elena Mercado
Ava Kimmle
Hunter Kirk
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SIJHSAA Cross Country Meet at DuQuoin

Marion
Richland County (Olney)
Du Quoin
Nashville
Franklin Park
Carterville JH
Fulton
Franklin Park
Mascoutah
Franklin Park
Mascoutah
Highland
Massac
Herrin

Fulton
Pinckneyville
Pinckneyville
Herrin
Centralia
Triad
Richland County (Olney)
Mascoutah
Carterville JH
Triad

Carriel
Mascoutah
Center Street

12:11.82
12:15.77
12:17.30
12:18.65
12:19.42
12:23.57
12:24.21
12:24.50
12:26.11
12:28.36
12:28.98
12:29.94
12:31.88
12:31.96
12:33.12
12:34.17
12:34.26
12:36.18
12:37.54
12:38.43
12:38.47
12:40.34
12:40.37
12:41.23
12:41.90
12:43.54
12:45.37

6:33/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

623
510
326
327
548
537
362
473
512
606
642
621
600
385
475
364
382
523
432
368
375
545
371
429
601
333
609

Chloe Aubuschon

Lola Schlarmann

Kayla Matuszewich

Raelynn Sadler
Josie Caughlin
Ella McDonnell

Morgan Manspeaker

Chloe Cross
Elise Hamilton
Hillary Graham
Ava Mentzer
Skylar Moore
Jordyn Spanley
Orianna Smith
Sydney Lowe
Taylor Miller
Jessica Marshall
Madelyn Holmes
Ava Gregory
Ava Stock

Molly Robertson
Anna Martin
Lillian Carsrud
Lucy Eubanks

Anne Marie Trentman

Blakely Johnson
Jamison Love
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Waterloo
Highland
Anna

Anna
Millstadt
Mascoutah
Carriel
Fulton
Lincoln (Sparta)
Triad

Wolf Branch
Unity Point
Smithton
Casey
Fulton
Carriel

Casey
Marion

Du Quoin
Carriel
Carterville JH
Massac
Carterville JH
Du Quoin
Smithton
Benton

Triad

12:45.65
12:46.13
12:46.34
12:46.85
12:47.99
12:48.55
12:48.65
12:48.86
12:50.05
12:50.36
12:50.93
12:51.70
12:53.01
12:54.87
12:56.14
12:56.36
12:56.37
12:59.53
12:59.55
13:01.65
13:02.55
13:03.52
13:06.20
13:07.89
13:08.64
13:08.86
13:10.86

6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

596
587
474
478
372
435
533
620
509
588
499
417
632
360
519
529
463
376
569
329
472
561
586
602
643
637
612

Adeline Chandler
Elizabeth Bahl
Halle Hites

Bela Sanghavi
Megan Fleege
Lainey Miller
Katen Fredin
Reagan Moore
Briea Perkins
Rylee Bloomer
Piper Price
Sarayah Briggs
Chloe Wagenknecht
Kennedy Harris
Zoey Danner
Alyssa Benson
Jordan Kessler
Lexie Watts
Kendyl Bleyer
Hannah Webb
Kayla Castillo
Megan McNitt
Ava Wagner

Kate Whitworth
Annabel Secenzyn
Maia Benyr

Lilly Vanderbunt
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Smithton
Richland County (Olney)
Fulton

Fulton
Carterville JH
Du Quoin
Mascoutah
Unity Point
Highland
Richland County (Olney)
Herrin
Collinsville
Waterloo
Carriel
Marion
Mascoutah
Franklin Park
Carterville JH
Pinckneyville
Anna

Fulton
Murphysboro
Red Bud
Smithton
Wolf Branch
Wolf Branch
Triad

13:11.01
13:12.59
13:15.77
13:16.26
13:19.10
13:19.99
13:20.56
13:22.48
13:22.54
13:23.11
13:23.24
13:23.41
13:23.55
13:24.05
13:24.05
13:24.18
13:24.80
13:25.32
13:25.75
13:27.44
13:28.35
13:29.19
13:30.06
13:31.14
13:31.65
13:32.04
13:32.30

7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
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95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

462
325
562
361
552
323

528
567
597
554
558
391
421
324
511
644
413
343
483
387
617
369
572
389
590
641

Jaedyn Goostree

Kaitlyn Matuszewich

Greta Snyder

Megan Manspeaker

Sylvi Segraves
Lakelynn Carter

Mccayla Rowatt
Amelia Anderson
Addie Hesseldenz
Ada Walker
Maggie Jenkins
Lexi McKinney
Selah Hart
Brooklyn Eastman
Elley Seger
Savannah Servos
Adalynn May
Payton Scheitlin
Maggie Hathaway
Hannah Younger
Madison Davis
Anna Balmforth
Laynee Degler
Addy Hickey
Carly Houchin
Ariel Laker
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Franklin Park
Anna
Murphysboro
Carriel
Millstadt
Anna

Marion
Pinckneyville
Smithton
Millstadt
Murphysboro
Center Street
Collinsville
Anna
Highland
Wolf Branch
Chester
Breese
Gallatin
Casey

Unity Point
Carterville JH
Pinckneyville
Center Street

Richland County (Olney)

Wolf Branch

13:33.02
13:33.51
13:34.52
13:34.55
13:34.97
13:36.86

13:38.48
13:38.60
13:38.81
13:39.17
13:39.44
13:39.70
13:39.92
13:42.60
13:42.80
13:44.28
13:44.88
13:45.28
13:46.32
13:46.81
13:47.60
13:48.50
13:49.08
13:50.06
13:51.51
13:51.94

7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M

7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

547
495
334
497
403
599
514
589
465
506
640
581
598
611
422
348
423
431
395
449
425
340
559
332
541
524
407

SIJHSAA Cross Country Meet at DuQuoin

Grace Turner
Kami Ashmore
Emma Matthews
Janiya Harrison
Mylee Williams
Ella Pfeiffer
Ruthie Pillers
Josie Ginder
Finley Purcelli
Maddie Molitor
Addison Keck
Jeda Friess

Heidi Parke
Maggie Sprankle
Catalina Jimenez-Magana
Audrey Nale
Morgan Laing
Ellee Green
Alivia Androff
Brandy Genet
Abby Robinson
Naomi Knapp
Gabby Mason
Brooklyn Frailey
Serenity Dennis
Bella Mings
Josalynn Anaya
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Massac
Herrin
Benton
Herrin
Central
Smithton
Lincoln (Sparta)
Richland County (Olney)
Franklin Park
Highland
Wolf Branch
Red Bud
Smithton
Triad
Collinsville
Carbondale
Collinsville
Du Quoin
Central
Eldorado
Collinsville
Breese
Murphysboro
Benton
Massac
Marion
Chester

13:51.99
13:52.38
13:52.59
13:53.78
13:55.15
13:55.24
13:56.09
13:57.05
13:58.21
13:58.95
14:00.09
14:01.61
14:01.85
14:02.96
14:03.69
14:04.60
14:04.94
14:05.60
14:05.88
14:08.04
14:08.34
14:08.97
14:09.73
14:09.85
14:10.09
14:10.21
14:10.91

7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

(<5)
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
(<5)
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
(<5)
166
167
168
169

636
579
336
526
580
467
520
501
351
415
381
635
349
549
490
543
394
338
639
582
438
556
633
335
500
398
400

Mira Sedlacek
Harlie Braun
Aubrie Pense
Kionna Ping
Ayden Burgess
Avery Robinson
Libbie Garrett
Eowyn Thompson
Norah Pease
Joshlyn Rhoden
Cassy Hocking
Cora Hill

Ellen Nguyen
Lizzy Elliot

Carlee Hughes
Hannah Heine
Lauren Wolfe
Halle Smith
Isabel Jacob
Madelyn Mohr
Charlee Lumpkins
Maren Green
Shayna Hemesath
Skyla Minson
Saylor Ray

Emma Chick
Amelia Pahl
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Wesclin

Red Bud
Benton
Marion

Red Bud
Franklin Park
Marion
Herrin
Carbondale
Chester
Casey
Wesclin
Carbondale
Millstadt
Harrisburg
Massac
Center Street
Benton

Wolf Branch
Red Bud
Dupo
Murphysboro
Wesclin
Benton
Herrin
Central
Central

14:13.45
14:13.85
14:14.77
14:15.91
14:17.26
14:17.87
14:18.04
14:19.67
14:21.97
14:23.12
14:23.14
14:23.49
14:24.99
14:29.69
14:30.18
14:32.40
14:33.32
14:34.27
14:34.60
14:34.73
14:34.95
14:37.04
14:37.82
14:40.19
14:41.84
14:42.59
14:42.78

7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
(<5)
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

442
346
345
450
445
551
339
379
622
485
439
494
584
434
357
350
540
388
456
411
446
347
564
486
396
342

August Ross
Olivia Mathias
Grace Honold
Kaidynce Holloway
Ella Angelly

Ava Lock

Carly Foster

Sara Barrett
Kholie Thomson
Josey Logsdon
Page Mushaney
Hannah Trammel
Tess Simpson
Maggie Kellerman
Alexa Miller

Nix Paris

Jadyn Carrigan
Kortlyn Crnovich
Emma Hagen
Kylee Kempfer
Brianna Bennett
Whitney Mathias
Natalie Zaragoza
Lily Mobely

lzzy Bennett
Lucah Lyons
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Dupo
Carbondale
Carbondale
Eldorado
Eldorado
Millstadt
Breese
Casey
Unity Point
Gallatin
Dupo
Harrisburg
Red Bud
Du Quoin

Carmi-White County

Carbondale
Massac
Center Street
Emge
Chester
Eldorado
Carbondale
Murphysboro
Gallatin
Central
Breese

14:43.17
14:46.78
14:49.27
14:50.19
14:52.16
14:53.36
14:54.35
14:54.90
14:55.68
14:58.14
14:59.03
15:01.83
15:02.70
15:02.72
15:03.28
15:05.35
15:05.36
15:05.94
15:06.46
15:07.23
15:08.97
15:10.47
15:12.38
15:14.13
15:15.17
15:15.27

7:55/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

195
196
197
198
199
(<5)
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
(<5)
214
215
216
217
218
219

433
454
392
513
330
634
404
518
613
384
437
337
441
576
568
443
553
544
410
615
356
457
414
409
583
488
341

Lucy Halstead
Jacklyn Calhoun
Molly Medler

Abigail Hernandez

Tess Wilkins
Abby Hickman
Finley Wilmore

Sophie Westbecher

Amaya Anderson
Summer Rudd
Abby Lucy
Tenzley Sloan
Tania Rivas
Jazmine Kuhnert
Alexis Bird
Allison Taylor
Maelyn Vogel
Lakin Markus
Bailey Kempfer
Ella Brown
Brooke Hineman
Elena Lopez
Anna Menafee
Callie Davis
Gracie Shemwell
Zoey Brand
Jillian Krack
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Du Quoin
Emge

Center Street
Lincoln (Sparta)
Anna

Wesclin

Central

Lincoln (Sparta)
Unity Point
Casey

Dupo

Benton

Dupo
Pinckneyville
Pinckneyville
Dupo

Millstadt
Massac
Chester

Unity Point

Carmi-White County

Emge
Chester
Chester
Red Bud
Harrisburg
Breese

15:16.44
15:17.55
15:18.08
15:18.72
15:19.36
15:20.72
15:25.89
15:27.62
15:28.79
15:29.76
15:32.13
15:33.64
15:34.87
15:37.41
15:37.63
15:41.69
15:42.30
15:42.56
16:00.62
16:02.32
16:02.48
16:06.51
16:10.67
16:15.34
16:18.06
16:19.00
16:21.01

8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

220
(<5)
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

453
355
419
481
448
420
444
451
452
515
489
492
482
484
493
516
447
517
440
399

Mrya Blue
Brandi Hineman
Kenna Fischer
Briana Blain
Shaileah Fletcher
Layla Grigsby
Katie Allen

Ava Birkner
Kimora Blue
Logan Shaw
Harmony Cowsert
Hannah Rorer
Ella Dennison
Bailey Jones

Lily Siler

Hannah Stine
Jillian Choate
Hannah Waldron
Lynette Rivas
Ryley McPhail
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Emge

Carmi-White County

Collinsville
Gallatin
Eldorado
Collinsville
Eldorado

Emge

Emge

Lincoln (Sparta)
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Gallatin
Gallatin
Harrisburg
Lincoln (Sparta)
Eldorado
Lincoln (Sparta)
Dupo

Central

16:23.55
16:28.90
16:30.60
16:43.69
16:43.79
16:49.58
17:01.38
17:04.11
17:09.16
17:26.56
17:28.46
17:29.14
17:46.70
17:53.64
18:26.50
18:28.39
18:29.69
18:37.06
18:40.02
19:06.19

8:48/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:16/M
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